Spirent Landslide™ C50
Data Sheet
Mobile Packet Core Performance Test System
Solution Overview
The Landslide C50 Test System provides all the functionality of more
powerful Landslide platforms with data performance and UE/client scale
designed to meet the requirements of small scale test beds and development
environments. Further simplifying the test system configuration, the C50

Spirent Landslide™ C50
Mobile Packet Core Performance Test System
Ordering Information
The Spirent C50 Test system is composed of a C50-S4 appliance that hosts the test manager and a test server process.
For end-to-end testing and applications requiring moderate capacity an add-on test server appliance can be added.
Test port NICs must be purchased separately for C50-S4 appliances.
Landslide C50
Part Number Product Name Description
L-C50-S4-SYS Landslide C50-S4 Test System C50-S4 appliance with combined test manager and test server
software, requires NICs
L-C50-S4-TS Landslide C50-S4 Add-on Test Server C50-S4 appliance, an optional add-on test server for
L-C50-S4-SYS, requires NICs
L-APP-020-C50 Landslide C50 LTE Gateway Test Application For testing of SGW, PGW and combined GW
L-APP-021-C50 Landslide C50 LTE MME Test Application For LTE MME and E2E ePC testing
L-APP-038-C50 Landslide C50 Wi-Fi OL GW Test Applicaiton For testing for WoGW, includes WAN AP
L-APP-040-C50 Landslide C50 eMBMS Test Application For testing of combined eMBMS-GW and BMSC
L-FT-035-C50 Landslide C50 LTE Core Emulation Emulates MME, SGW and PGW as a single unit, provides S1-
MME, S1-U and SGi interfaces
L-FT-49-C50 Landslide MME Command Mode Option Tcl and GUI accessible on-demand procedure/call flow test
activities for MMEs